
Tyrvinglekene inne 08.-09.02.14
08.02.14 - 09.02.14

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Brooklyn Sæther BUL, IL i

Robin Sæther BUL, IL i

Felix Rivedal Hylleseth Bøler IF

Johannes Awe Heggedal IL

Sondre Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL

William Kollberg Hellas, IF

Trym Fardal Horten FIK

Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF

Kasper Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Fredrik von Krogh Nesøya IL

William Sandberg-Huseby Oppegård IL

Isak Ulland Romerike Friidrett

Niri August Lorentzen Romerike Friidrett

Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett

Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL

Jacob Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Ferdinand Tenden Tyrving IL

Helmer Bonna-Elvesæter Tyrving IL

Vetle Austenå Fredriksen Tyrving IL

Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL

Endre Buseth Hammerstad Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Brooklyn Sæther BUL, IL i

Robin Sæther BUL, IL i

Felix Rivedal Hylleseth Bøler IF

Nikolai Solum Romerike Friidrett

Ole Martin Dahle Romerike Friidrett

Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett

Jacob Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL

Helmer Bonna-Elvesæter Tyrving IL

Ferdinand Tenden Tyrving IL

Vetle Austenå Fredriksen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Brooklyn Sæther BUL, IL i

Robin Sæther BUL, IL i

Sondre Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL

Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF

Kasper Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Fredrik von Krogh Nesøya IL

Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett

Ole Martin Dahle Romerike Friidrett

Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL

Jacob Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Helmer Bonna-Elvesæter Tyrving IL

Ferdinand Tenden Tyrving IL

Vetle Austenå Fredriksen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Brooklyn Sæther BUL, IL i

Robin Sæther BUL, IL i

Johannes Awe Heggedal IL

Sondre Marstein Kristiansen Heggedal IL

William Kollberg Hellas, IF

Trym Fardal Horten FIK

Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF

Kasper Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Fredrik von Krogh Nesøya IL

William Sandberg-Huseby Oppegård IL

Niri August Lorentzen Romerike Friidrett

Isak Ulland Romerike Friidrett

Aiden Vincent Romerike Friidrett

Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL

Jacob Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Sebastian Aspelund Nilsen Tyrving IL

Ferdinand Tenden Tyrving IL

Endre Buseth Hammerstad Tyrving IL

Vetle Austenå Fredriksen Tyrving IL

Helmer Bonna-Elvesæter Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Simen Gimnes Asker Sk

Augustin Carteron BUL, IL i

Mats William Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Simen Nordheim Berg Høybråten og Stovner IL

Erlend Janborg Nesøya IL

Ola Gullikstad Nittedal IL

Peder Willhelm Pedersen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

Fabian Mesgrahl Oppegård IL

Ole Sælid Ringerike FIK

Kevin Haglin Romerike Friidrett

Sebastian Hasfjord-Lia Ski IL Friidrett

Sindre Overskedi Ski IL Friidrett

Daniel Hermansen Sturla, IF

Daniel Oppen Sturla, IF

Anders Ekelund Tyrving IL

William Randmæl Jones Tyrving IL

Eskil Øversjøen Tyrving IL

Jakob Labråten Tyrving IL

Håkon Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Niels Pretorius Tyrving IL

Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Mats William Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Fabian Mesgrahl Oppegård IL

Ole Sælid Ringerike FIK

Daniel Hermansen Sturla, IF

Anders Ekelund Tyrving IL

Henrik Norli Tyrving IL

William Randmæl Jones Tyrving IL

Håkon Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Simen Gimnes Asker Sk

Mats William Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Ole Sælid Ringerike FIK

Sindre Overskedi Ski IL Friidrett

William Randmæl Jones Tyrving IL
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Tyrvinglekene inne 08.-09.02.14
08.02.14 - 09.02.14

Henrik Norli Tyrving IL

Håkon Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Anders Ekelund Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Simen Gimnes Asker Sk

Augustin Carteron BUL, IL i

Mats William Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Simen Nordheim Berg Høybråten og Stovner IL

Erlend Janborg Nesøya IL

Ola Gullikstad Nittedal IL

Fabian Mesgrahl Oppegård IL

Ole Sælid Ringerike FIK

Kevin Haglin Romerike Friidrett

Sindre Overskedi Ski IL Friidrett

Sebastian Hasfjord-Lia Ski IL Friidrett

Daniel Hermansen Sturla, IF

Daniel Oppen Sturla, IF

Jakob Labråten Tyrving IL

Eskil Øversjøen Tyrving IL

Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL

William Randmæl Jones Tyrving IL

Niels Pretorius Tyrving IL

Håkon Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Anders Ekelund Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Vebjørn Scheie Vrålstad Eidanger IL

Fredrik Persen Fredrikstad IF

Emil Javiar Bolivar Auli Horten FIK

Jakop Johannes Lillebakken Horten FIK

Sander Aae Skotheim IL Koll

Mickael Nygård Lambertseter IF

Mathias Hovland Nesodden IF

Lasse Nordås Romerike Friidrett

Sanjay Satkunaranthar Stovnerkameratene

Herman Rief Arneberg Sturla, IF

Ulrik Moen-Johansen Sturla, IF

Simon Sell Storgaard Rask Tyrving IL

Noem Rana Tyrving IL

Henrik Andre Hansen Tyrving IL

Dani Lie Tyrving IL

Brage Buseth Hammerstad Tyrving IL

Sander Berger Hartmann Tyrving IL

Kristian Hove Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Axel Mæhlum Farner Oppegård IL

Ulrik Moen-Johansen Sturla, IF

Herman Rief Arneberg Sturla, IF

Dani Lie Tyrving IL

Kristian Hove Tyrving IL

Henrik Andre Hansen Tyrving IL

Sander Berger Hartmann Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

David Tomas Anker Asker Sk

Axel Mæhlum Farner Oppegård IL

Sander Berger Hartmann Tyrving IL

Arne Marius Nesheim Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Vebjørn Scheie Vrålstad Eidanger IL

Fredrik Persen Fredrikstad IF

Jakop Johannes Lillebakken Horten FIK

Emil Javiar Bolivar Auli Horten FIK

Sander Aae Skotheim IL Koll

Mickael Nygård Lambertseter IF

Mathias Hovland Nesodden IF

Lasse Nordås Romerike Friidrett

Sanjay Satkunaranthar Stovnerkameratene

Ulrik Moen-Johansen Sturla, IF

Herman Rief Arneberg Sturla, IF

Brage Buseth Hammerstad Tyrving IL

Sander Berger Hartmann Tyrving IL

Noem Rana Tyrving IL

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk

Theodor Kleven Svendsen Asker Sk

Stephan Skogheim Kyeremeh BUL, IL i

Nils Kristian Bjøro BUL, IL i

Anders Nikolai Bovolden Høybråten og Stovner IL

Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL

Håkon Sand Larvik Turn og IF

August Færevik Nesodden IF

Julian Pacyna Nittedal IL

Philip Jason Omollo Stovnerkameratene

Felix Mathias August Skippervold Tyrving IL

Gabriel Leonhardsen Tyrving IL

Øystein Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Martin Monge Hallan Tyrving IL

Haakon Petersen Amble Tyrving IL

Håvard Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Iver Laake Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Henrik Jakobsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

60 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Simon Jonängen Arvika Friidrott

Kristian Solheim Asker Sk

Truls Helstad Asker Sk

Theodor Kleven Svendsen Asker Sk

Ole Marius Nybø Asker Sk

Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk

Terje Song Christiansen Asker Sk

Adrian Westlie Askim IF

Magnus Laundal BUL, IL i

Nils Kristian Bjøro BUL, IL i

Benjamin Sanne Ryen BUL, IL i

Stephan Skogheim Kyeremeh BUL, IL i

Anders Nikolai Bovolden Høybråten og Stovner IL

Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL

Ludvik Haug Nesøya IL
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Tyrvinglekene inne 08.-09.02.14
08.02.14 - 09.02.14

Kristian Lager Selvik Nesøya IL

Philip Jason Omollo Stovnerkameratene

Martin Monge Hallan Tyrving IL

Felix Mathias August Skippervold Tyrving IL

Haakon Petersen Amble Tyrving IL

Øystein Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Håvard Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Henrik Jakobsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Vetle Høstlund Ås IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk

Kristian Solheim Asker Sk

Ole Marius Nybø Asker Sk

Magnus Laundal BUL, IL i

Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL

Mathias Hovland Nesodden IF

Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett

Håvard Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Ole Marius Nybø Asker Sk

Kristian Solheim Asker Sk

Adrian Westlie Askim IF

Nils Kristian Bjøro BUL, IL i

Anders Nikolai Bovolden Høybråten og Stovner IL

Eirik Fredriksen Moss IL

Ludvik Haug Nesøya IL

Julian Pacyna Nittedal IL

Lars Agnar Hjelmeset Nittedal IL

Cato Sælid Ringerike FIK

Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett

Torleiv Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett

Haakon Kjelås Garfjell Sportsklubben Kraft

Øystein Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Gabriel Leonhardsen Tyrving IL

Brage Buseth Hammerstad Tyrving IL

Håvard Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Torvald Ullestad Vidar, SK

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk

Håkon Sand Larvik Turn og IF

August Færevik Nesodden IF

Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett

Noem Rana Tyrving IL

Øystein Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Felix Mathias August Skippervold Tyrving IL

Henrik Jakobsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Theodor Kleven Svendsen Asker Sk

Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL

Håkon Sand Larvik Turn og IF

Øistein Røkke Lørenskog FIL

August Færevik Nesodden IF

Kristian Lager Selvik Nesøya IL

Peter Hjelle Petersen-Øverleir Tyrving IL

Øystein Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Simon Jonängen Arvika Friidrott

Terje Song Christiansen Asker Sk

Kristian Solheim Asker Sk

Theodor Kleven Svendsen Asker Sk

Truls Helstad Asker Sk

Peter Horvati Svoren Asker Sk

Ole Marius Nybø Asker Sk

Benjamin Sanne Ryen BUL, IL i

Magnus Laundal BUL, IL i

Nils Kristian Bjøro BUL, IL i

Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL

Ludvik Haug Nesøya IL

Julian Pacyna Nittedal IL

Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett

Torleiv Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett

Philip Jason Omollo Stovnerkameratene

Øystein Bjørtvedt Tyrving IL

Felix Mathias August Skippervold Tyrving IL

Haakon Petersen Amble Tyrving IL

Håvard Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Henrik Jakobsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Torvald Ullestad Vidar, SK

Vetle Høstlund Ås IL

Klubb

200 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Alexander Nyberget Askim IF

Julien Carteron BUL, IL i

Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i

Sebastian Flokkmann BUL, IL i

Luca Thompson BUL, IL i

Theodor Eskeland BUL, IL i

Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Eskil Pedersen Fredrikstad IF

Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF

Mathias Kollberg Hellas, IF

Andreas Botterli Erstad Høybråten og Stovner IL

Joachim Karlsen Krødsherad IL

Patrick Eriksen Ekeli Lambertseter IF

Mats Tokstad Lørenskog FIL

Tormod Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF

Filip Aas Raumnes & Årnes IL

Truls Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Fredrik Gudheim Haraldstad Sarpsborg IL

Sverre Melhus Dahl Skjåk IL

George Alexander Platou Wardw Tyrving IL

Aroran A. Philip Tyrving IL

Martin Bülow-Kristiansen Tønsberg FIK

Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL

Klubb

60 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Julien Carteron BUL, IL i

Theodor Eskeland BUL, IL i
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Tyrvinglekene inne 08.-09.02.14
08.02.14 - 09.02.14

Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i

Sebastian Flokkmann BUL, IL i

Luca Thompson BUL, IL i

Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Eskil Pedersen Fredrikstad IF

Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF

Mathias Kollberg Hellas, IF

Andreas Botterli Erstad Høybråten og Stovner IL

Joachim Karlsen Krødsherad IL

Patrick Eriksen Ekeli Lambertseter IF

Mats Tokstad Lørenskog FIL

Patrick B. Johannessen Lørenskog FIL

Tormod Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF

Filip Aas Raumnes & Årnes IL

Truls Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Anders Bjerke Romerike Friidrett

Steffen Peder Gaustad Ski IL Friidrett

Eirik Mathias Silnes Ski IL Friidrett

Sander Skjolde Kveen Ski IL Friidrett

Aroran A. Philip Tyrving IL

Aksel Robin Eye Sales Tyrving IL

Martin Bülow-Kristiansen Tønsberg FIK

Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i

Luca Thompson BUL, IL i

Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Filip Aas Raumnes & Årnes IL

Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL

Klubb

600 m - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Marcus Wiik Askim IF

Sebastian Flokkmann BUL, IL i

Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i

Theodor Eskeland BUL, IL i

Eskil Pedersen Fredrikstad IF

Patrick B. Johannessen Lørenskog FIL

Mats Tokstad Lørenskog FIL

George Alexander Platou Wardw Tyrving IL

Joakim Lunde Tyrving IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Alexander Nyberget Askim IF

Julien Carteron BUL, IL i

Mathias Kollberg Hellas, IF

Patrick Eriksen Ekeli Lambertseter IF

Truls Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Fredrik Gudheim Haraldstad Sarpsborg IL

Aksel Robin Eye Sales Tyrving IL

Martin Bülow-Kristiansen Tønsberg FIK

Sondre Moen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Alexander Nyberget Askim IF

Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Eskil Pedersen Fredrikstad IF

Jon Marius Ustad Horten FIK

Fredrik Gudheim Haraldstad Sarpsborg IL

Sverre Melhus Dahl Skjåk IL

Sander Paul Mikkelsen Urædd Friidrett

Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Julien Carteron BUL, IL i

Luca Thompson BUL, IL i

Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i

Theodor Eskeland BUL, IL i

Sebastian Marrot Bækkelagets SK

Kristoffer Persen Fredrikstad IF

Mathias Kollberg Hellas, IF

Joachim Karlsen Krødsherad IL

Patrick Eriksen Ekeli Lambertseter IF

Patrick B. Johannessen Lørenskog FIL

Filip Aas Raumnes & Årnes IL

Truls Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Eirik Mathias Silnes Ski IL Friidrett

Steffen Peder Gaustad Ski IL Friidrett

Sander Skjolde Kveen Ski IL Friidrett

Joakim Lunde Tyrving IL

Aksel Robin Eye Sales Tyrving IL

Aroran A. Philip Tyrving IL

Martin Bülow-Kristiansen Tønsberg FIK

Sondre Moen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Karl Josef Georgsen BUL, IL i

Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen BUL, IL i

Hadrien Barc BUL, IL i

Atcha Prommetta Moss IL

Abdurazak Sharif Moss IL

Magnus Andersen Knarvik Moss IL

Sindre Kristiansen Moss IL

Jonathan Jacobsen Nittedal IL

Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Ioustiniano Phocaeon Oppegård IL

Joachim Andresen Jota Raumnes & Årnes IL

Niels Arne Sælid Ringerike FIK

Kasper Berg Jansen Sandefjord TIF

Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL

Jan Kristian Hynne Tyrving IL

Espen Sales Tyrving IL

Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Espen Karlsen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kasper Berg Jansen Sandefjord TIF

Sondre Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett

Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL

Sigurd Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 4 av 16Bærum Idrettspark - 02.02.2014



Tyrvinglekene inne 08.-09.02.14
08.02.14 - 09.02.14

Klubb

800 m - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen BUL, IL i

Hadrien Barc BUL, IL i

Halvor nymoen Herkules Friidrett

Vebjørn Aleksander Østlie Moss IL

Sondre Juven Nesbyen IL 

Jonathan Jacobsen Nittedal IL

Martin Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

Niels Arne Sælid Ringerike FIK

Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Ioustiniano Phocaeon Oppegård IL

Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Niels Arne Sælid Ringerike FIK

Øyvind tvedt Tyrving IL

Jan Kristian Hynne Tyrving IL

Sigurd Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Espen Karlsen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Hadrien Barc BUL, IL i

Kasper Skattebøl Karlsen BUL, IL i

Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Kasper Berg Jansen Sandefjord TIF

Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL

Espen Sales Tyrving IL

Sigurd Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK

Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Espen Karlsen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - G-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Filip Aas Raumnes & Årnes IL

Kasper Berg Jansen Sandefjord TIF

Jonas Aasland Sandefjord TIF

Simen Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett

Sondre Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i

Louis Carteron BUL, IL i

Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF

Sander Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF

Markus Karel Færevik Nesodden IF

Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen Nesodden IF

Anders Gaarud Ringerike FIK

Muhammed Dodou Jatta Tjalve, IK

Oscar Ovind Tyrving IL

Jan Robert Nijmeijer Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF

Sander Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF

Klubb

800 m - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Fredrik Sandvik Askim IF

Tobias Rivedal Hylleseth Bøler IF

Henrik Schjerven Gjøvik FIK

Rein Bentdal Lillehammer IF

Bendik Hansen Moss IL

Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen Nesodden IF

Ola Martin Gåsvær Ranheim IL

Jonas C Latta Fjørtoft Tyrving IL

Sander Schartau Berrefjord Tyrving IL

Ola Kroken Vidar, SK

Helge Helø Klemetsdal Ås IL

Klubb

Kule - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Anders Gaarud Ringerike FIK

Martin Kornerud Tyrving IL

Kristoffer Petersen-Øverleir Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Louis Carteron BUL, IL i

Viktor Nordstrand Sand Fredrikstad IF

Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF

Sander Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF

Anders Gaarud Ringerike FIK

Klubb

Stav - G-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Jan Robert Nijmeijer Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Erik Lund Brandbu IF

Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i

Johannes Enli Kalleberg BUL, IL i

Thomas Bjerkan BUL, IL i

Henrik Sæthermoen Solvang BUL-Tromsø

Martin Schaal Mortensen BUL-Tromsø

Isak Aaby Bækkelagets SK

Peder Tangen Bækkelagets SK

Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF

Odin Hallquist IL Koll

Sivert Eikrem IL Koll

Johannes Bergh IL Koll

Sebastian Gullien Perez Lambertseter IF

Jakob Prebensen Muladal Nesodden IF

Vegard Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Haldor Ulland Romerike Friidrett

Sindre Skretting Snøgg Friidrett

Håkon Bakke Tyrving IL
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Tyrvinglekene inne 08.-09.02.14
08.02.14 - 09.02.14

Markus Nikolai Berner Tyrving IL

Lars Gausemel Stølen Tyrving IL

Theo Halvorsen Tyrving IL

Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL

Snorre Gjertsen Barkbu Tyrving IL

Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang Tyrving IL

Thomas Karlsnes Tyrving IL

Vemund Lenschow Tyrving IL

Mathias Narum Tønsberg FIK

Jørgen Opaker Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Jon Gunnar Alfsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

60 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Tobias Dale Asker Sk

Erik Lund Brandbu IF

Thomas Bjerkan BUL, IL i

Henrik Sæthermoen Solvang BUL-Tromsø

Peder Tangen Bækkelagets SK

Isak Aaby Bækkelagets SK

Nikolay Iverin Hellas, IF

Johannes Bergh IL Koll

Odin Hallquist IL Koll

Sivert Eikrem IL Koll

Sebastian Gullien Perez Lambertseter IF

Eric Menchini Pedersen Moss IL

Tobias Verheugen Hvidsten Nesodden IF

Jakob Prebensen Muladal Nesodden IF

Nikita Aronsen Troms Friidrettskrets

Markus Nikolai Berner Tyrving IL

Thomas Karlsnes Tyrving IL

Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL

Vemund Lenschow Tyrving IL

Snorre Gjertsen Barkbu Tyrving IL

Lars Gausemel Stølen Tyrving IL

Theo Halvorsen Tyrving IL

Mathias Narum Tønsberg FIK

Jørgen Opaker Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

800 m - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Martin Schaal Mortensen BUL-Tromsø

Eivind Trym Wikshåland Bækkelagets SK

Haakon Rode Tyrving IL

Lars Giske Tyrving IL

Mathias Fjeldberg Nerby Tyrving IL

Tore Klungland Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Jon Gunnar Alfsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Henrik Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

Kule - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Magnus Thom Asker Sk

Erik Lund Brandbu IF

Haldor Ulland Romerike Friidrett

Nikita Aronsen Troms Friidrettskrets

Klubb

Lengde - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Erik Lund Brandbu IF

Thomas Bjerkan BUL, IL i

Isak Aaby Bækkelagets SK

Peder Tangen Bækkelagets SK

Ulrik Sæther Langvik Fredrikstad IF

Peder Markus Nielsen Horten FIK

Odin Hallquist IL Koll

Johannes Bergh IL Koll

Eric Menchini Pedersen Moss IL

Markus Nikolai Berner Tyrving IL

Klubb

Stav - G-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Peder Markus Nielsen Horten FIK

Johannes Bergh IL Koll

Klubb

200 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Ousman Touray BUL, IL i

Ole-Petter Askim Vatne BUL, IL i

Yobe Najar BUL, IL i

Markus Olaves Johansen BUL, IL i

Hans Christian Walker BUL, IL i

Erik Langø BUL, IL i

Patrick Monga Bifuko Hellas, IF

Endre Eikenes Røsaker Herkules Friidrett

Viktor Henriksen Larvik Turn og IF

Odin Stangvik Larvik Turn og IF

Lars Forum Skaara Larvik Turn og IF

Henrik Nilsen Malvik IL

Even Meinseth Sørild FIK

Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Tjalve, IK

Eivind Hvistendahl Tyrving IL

Henrik Semb Tønsberg FIK

Klubb

60 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Yobe Najar BUL, IL i

Ousman Touray BUL, IL i

Erik Langø BUL, IL i

Markus Olaves Johansen BUL, IL i

Hans Christian Walker BUL, IL i

Sivert Korshavn-Jartoft BUL, IL i

Eivind Kleven Hagen Fagernes IL

Patrick Monga Bifuko Hellas, IF

Steinar Sollien Nicolaisen Horten FIK

Lars Forum Skaara Larvik Turn og IF

Odin Stangvik Larvik Turn og IF

Viktor Henriksen Larvik Turn og IF

Henrik Nilsen Malvik IL

Daniel Verheugen Hvidsten Nesodden IF

Lars Einar Røise Sørild FIK

Even Meinseth Sørild FIK

Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Tjalve, IK

Eivind Hvistendahl Tyrving IL

Thomas Riis Tyrving IL

Klubb

800 m - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Anders Bakken Arneberg BUL, IL i

Mohamed Isak BUL, IL i
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Øystein Nordlund Lillehammer IF

Vetle Brekmo Lillehammer IF

Henrik Semb Tønsberg FIK

Jonas Krossøy Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Steinar Sollien Nicolaisen Horten FIK

Daniel Verheugen Hvidsten Nesodden IF

Oskar Ryggetangen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sofie Rooth Bækkelagets SK

Hannah Dobbing Bækkelagets SK

Marthe Fremstad Eidanger IL

nora abkhil Heggedal IL

Kaia Elisabeth Hatfield Heggedal IL

Ulrikke Gunneng Horten FIK

Kavya Kandeeban Høybråten og Stovner IL

Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll

Leah Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Pernille Balfour Oppegård IL

Kaja Skogmo Oppegård IL

Stella Frost Germeten Oppegård IL

Oda Schatvedt Romerike Friidrett

Josefine Westerby Romerike Friidrett

Julie Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Saveetha Satkunaranthar Stovnerkameratene

Anouk de Haas Sturla, IF

Solveig Elger Wiik Tyrving IL

Isabell Svenberg Tyrving IL

Helene Hove Bjerge Tyrving IL

Matilde Kollerød Tyrving IL

Christina H. Halvorsen Tyrving IL

Mathea Berg Edbo Tyrving IL

June Laake Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

600 m - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

nora abkhil Heggedal IL

Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll

Eirin Aae Skotheim IL Koll

Marte Johanne Hjelmeset Nittedal IL

Josefine Westerby Romerike Friidrett

Julie Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Isabell Svenberg Tyrving IL

Solveig Elger Wiik Tyrving IL

Matilde Kollerød Tyrving IL

Mathea Berg Edbo Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Synne Pedersen Fredrikstad IF

nora abkhil Heggedal IL

Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll

Josefine Westerby Romerike Friidrett

Julie Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Solveig Elger Wiik Tyrving IL

Matilde Kollerød Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-10

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sofie Rooth Bækkelagets SK

Hannah Dobbing Bækkelagets SK

Marthe Fremstad Eidanger IL

nora abkhil Heggedal IL

Kaia Elisabeth Hatfield Heggedal IL

Ulrikke Gunneng Horten FIK

Kavya Kandeeban Høybråten og Stovner IL

Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll

Leah Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Kaja Skogmo Oppegård IL

Stella Frost Germeten Oppegård IL

Pernille Balfour Oppegård IL

Oda Schatvedt Romerike Friidrett

Josefine Westerby Romerike Friidrett

Julie Lindseth Sandvin, IL

Saveetha Satkunaranthar Stovnerkameratene

Anouk de Haas Sturla, IF

Helene Hove Bjerge Tyrving IL

Solveig Elger Wiik Tyrving IL

Christina H. Halvorsen Tyrving IL

Isabell Svenberg Tyrving IL

Mathea Berg Edbo Tyrving IL

Matilde Kollerød Tyrving IL

June Laake Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Henriette Jæger Aremark IF

Hermine Gjul Asker Sk

Martine Ellefsen Asker Sk

Anne Agdestein Asker Sk

Michelle Nyberget Askim IF

Anna Bakk Solheim BUL, IL i

Maria Erstad Botterli Høybråten og Stovner IL

Konstantina Johansen Høybråten og Stovner IL

Hanna Rehn Oppegård IL

Maya Reinton Andersen Ringerike FIK

Ingrid Næstad Johansen Ringerike FIK

Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett

Emilie Gross Lieblein Sandvin, IL

Frida Camille Aa Tyrving IL

Maja Vullum Tyrving IL

Oda Rafen Tyrving IL

Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen Tyrving IL

Fredrikke Sundsby Kjølstad Tyrving IL

Lise Lockwood Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Martine Ellefsen Asker Sk

Anne Agdestein Asker Sk

Adrian Westlie Askim IF

andrea Wiik Askim IF

Konstantina Johansen Høybråten og Stovner IL

Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett

Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett
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Thilde Mari Teigstad Sandvin, IL

Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla, IF

Mathilde Magnusson Sturla, IF

Fredrikke Sundsby Kjølstad Tyrving IL

Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Henriette Jæger Aremark IF

Anne Agdestein Asker Sk

Martine Ellefsen Asker Sk

Konstantina Johansen Høybråten og Stovner IL

Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett

Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen Tyrving IL

Fredrikke Sundsby Kjølstad Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Henriette Jæger Aremark IF

Anne Agdestein Asker Sk

Hermine Gjul Asker Sk

Martine Ellefsen Asker Sk

Anna Bakk Solheim BUL, IL i

Konstantina Johansen Høybråten og Stovner IL

Hanna Rehn Oppegård IL

Ingrid Næstad Johansen Ringerike FIK

Maya Reinton Andersen Ringerike FIK

Synne Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett

Emilie Gross Lieblein Sandvin, IL

Frida Camille Aa Tyrving IL

Lise Lockwood Tyrving IL

Fredrikke Sundsby Kjølstad Tyrving IL

Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen Tyrving IL

Oda Rafen Tyrving IL

Maja Vullum Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sara Furnes BUL, IL i

Pia Bakk Solheim BUL, IL i

Cirsten Dohrmann Bækkelagets SK

Anna Sofie Løken Bækkelagets SK

Cecilie Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Andrea Rooth Bækkelagets SK

Veliane Narnor Hellas, IF

Synnøve Kristoffersen Herkules Friidrett

Sofie Berglund Herkules Friidrett

Helene Firing Halvorstuen Horten FIK

Gaaviga Sureskaran Høybråten og Stovner IL

Vilde Marstein Lambertseter IF

Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF

Elise Svardal Larvik Turn og IF

Sofie Fjørtoft Nesøya IL

Aurora Larsen Græger Nesøya IL

Marthe Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Maren Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL

Ingrid Skjåk Haugen Skjåk IL

Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK

Emma Louise D.Strøm Tyrving IL

Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson Tyrving IL

Hermine Tenden Tyrving IL

Line Markussen Birkeland Tyrving IL

Cornelia Johnsen Braseth Tyrving IL

Hermine Lislerud Myhre Tyrving IL

Celine Hauge Nordgård Tyrving IL

Cecilie Hetland Brath Tyrving IL

Sofie Lønskog Tyrving IL

Josefine Five Mæhlum Tyrving IL

Ellisif Holstrøm Tyrving IL

Anna Langeland Tyrving IL

Thea Skjelby Tyrving IL

Kamilla Engebretsen Tyrving IL

Astrid Bakke Tyrving IL

Amalie Westby Liestøl Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Frøydis Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sara Furnes BUL, IL i

Cirsten Dohrmann Bækkelagets SK

Cecilie Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Aurora Fardal Horten FIK

Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

Hannah Solheim Lindtorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL

Julia Solheim Lintorp Nordre Eidsvoll IL

Marthe Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Maren Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK

Hermine Tenden Tyrving IL

Astrid Bakke Tyrving IL

Celine Hauge Nordgård Tyrving IL

Cornelia Johnsen Braseth Tyrving IL

Line Markussen Birkeland Tyrving IL

Josefine Five Mæhlum Tyrving IL

Anna Langeland Tyrving IL

Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson Tyrving IL

Frøydis Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Amalie Westby Liestøl Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Pernille Karlsen Antonsen Vidar, SK

Klubb

Kule - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Lotta Flatum Fallingen Brandbu IF

Sara Furnes BUL, IL i

Cecilie Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Cirsten Dohrmann Bækkelagets SK

Aurora Fardal Horten FIK

Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

Marthe Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Maren Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL

Hermine Tenden Tyrving IL

Josefine Five Mæhlum Tyrving IL

Celine Hauge Nordgård Tyrving IL

Line Markussen Birkeland Tyrving IL

Anna Langeland Tyrving IL

Hermine Lislerud Myhre Tyrving IL

Cornelia Johnsen Braseth Tyrving IL

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 8 av 16Bærum Idrettspark - 02.02.2014



Tyrvinglekene inne 08.-09.02.14
08.02.14 - 09.02.14

Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson Tyrving IL

Frøydis Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Sarah Mikkelsen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Pia Bakk Solheim BUL, IL i

Sara Furnes BUL, IL i

Cecilie Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Anna Sofie Løken Bækkelagets SK

Cirsten Dohrmann Bækkelagets SK

Andrea Rooth Bækkelagets SK

Sofie Berglund Herkules Friidrett

Synnøve Kristoffersen Herkules Friidrett

Gaaviga Sureskaran Høybråten og Stovner IL

Vilde Marstein Lambertseter IF

Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg Lambertseter IF

Elise Svardal Larvik Turn og IF

Aurora Larsen Græger Nesøya IL

Sofie Fjørtoft Nesøya IL

Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL

Marthe Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Maren Filseth Augdal Ringerike FIK

Josefine Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL

Line Markussen Birkeland Tyrving IL

Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson Tyrving IL

Hermine Lislerud Myhre Tyrving IL

Cecilie Hetland Brath Tyrving IL

Cornelia Johnsen Braseth Tyrving IL

Thea Skjelby Tyrving IL

Celine Hauge Nordgård Tyrving IL

Sofie Lønskog Tyrving IL

Josefine Five Mæhlum Tyrving IL

Anna Langeland Tyrving IL

Ellisif Holstrøm Tyrving IL

Hermine Tenden Tyrving IL

Frøydis Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Amalie Westby Liestøl Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

200 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Runa Lillegård Alta IF

Karoline Jæger Aremark IF

Hannah Matthews Celius BUL, IL i

Sara Furnes BUL, IL i

Sabrina Hellum Bækkelagets SK

Julie Hansen Bækkelagets SK

Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

Anniken tufte Bækkelagets SK

Andrea Elise Soot Bækkelagets SK

Embla Schei Carlsson Bækkelagets SK

Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen Lambertseter IF

Synne Bogsti Nesøya IL

Julie von Krogh Nesøya IL

Elise Tenold Nordre Eidsvoll IL

Marthe Dragsund Nilsen Oppegård IL

Nora Dahle Romerike Friidrett

Josephine Hverven Felix Romerike Friidrett

Malin Merete Holmes Skyrud Romerike Friidrett

Amilia Bolsø Mediaa Sandefjord TIF

Andrea Modin Engesæth Sandefjord TIF

Juni Evensen Sarpsborg IL

Kristin Venstad Sem IF

Selma Berg Folkedal Sem IF

Hannah Hasfjord-Lia Ski IL Friidrett

Mari Øverby Sturla, IF

Ester Holt Sturla, IF

Amalie Ristin Aarhaug Koren Sturla, IF

Mia Petronella Synnestvedt Tyrving IL

Helene Ingjerd Thorsheim Tyrving IL

Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL

Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL

May Siri Ebbesen Tyrving IL

Juni Gjertsen Barkbu Tyrving IL

Andrea Louise Jødahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Nikoline Håndstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Silje Hauknes Svendsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hedda Algarheim Tverås Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hedda Landro Johansen Urædd Friidrett

Frida Røe Tærum Vidar, SK

Hanna Hegstad Ås IL

Klubb

60 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Runa Lillegård Alta IF

Julie Lunn Asker Sk

Helene S. Berge BUL, IL i

Hannah Matthews Celius BUL, IL i

Andrea Elise Soot Bækkelagets SK

Anniken tufte Bækkelagets SK

Embla Schei Carlsson Bækkelagets SK

Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

Julie Hansen Bækkelagets SK

Sabrina Hellum Bækkelagets SK

Caroline Undseth Herkules Friidrett

Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen Lambertseter IF

Anine Austad Lørenskog FIL

Frid Lilland Lørenskog FIL

Julie von Krogh Nesøya IL

maria Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Synne Bogsti Nesøya IL

Elise Tenold Nordre Eidsvoll IL

Malin Merete Holmes Skyrud Romerike Friidrett

Sofie Dammen Romerike Friidrett

Nora Dahle Romerike Friidrett

Josephine Hverven Felix Romerike Friidrett

Amilia Bolsø Mediaa Sandefjord TIF

Andrea Modin Engesæth Sandefjord TIF

Mari Øverby Sturla, IF

Ester Holt Sturla, IF

Amalie Ristin Aarhaug Koren Sturla, IF

Ida Marie Isene Sturla, IF

Ingvild Arnesen Sturla, IF

Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL

May Siri Ebbesen Tyrving IL

Andrea Kinn Johannessen Tyrving IL

Helene Ingjerd Thorsheim Tyrving IL

Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL

Mia Petronella Synnestvedt Tyrving IL

Tuva Hjelmen Ugland Tyrving IL

Nikoline Håndstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hedda Landro Johansen Urædd Friidrett

Nina B. Jenssen Vidar, SK
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Frida Røe Tærum Vidar, SK

Hanna Hegstad Ås IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Runa Lillegård Alta IF

Sofie Dammen Romerike Friidrett

Selma Berg Folkedal Sem IF

Hannah Hasfjord-Lia Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Julie Hansen Bækkelagets SK

Caroline Undseth Herkules Friidrett

Anine Austad Lørenskog FIL

Frid Lilland Lørenskog FIL

Synne Bogsti Nesøya IL

maria Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Malin Merete Holmes Skyrud Romerike Friidrett

Josephine Hverven Felix Romerike Friidrett

Nora Dahle Romerike Friidrett

Andrea Modin Engesæth Sandefjord TIF

Amilia Bolsø Mediaa Sandefjord TIF

Ida Marie Isene Sturla, IF

May Siri Ebbesen Tyrving IL

Ine Hundseid Tyrving IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Runa Lillegård Alta IF

Julie Lunn Asker Sk

Michelle Nyberget Askim IF

Maria Olsen Tollisen BUL, IL i

Cecilie Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Sabrina Hellum Bækkelagets SK

Embla Schei Carlsson Bækkelagets SK

Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

Caroline Undseth Herkules Friidrett

Anine Austad Lørenskog FIL

Frid Lilland Lørenskog FIL

Julie von Krogh Nesøya IL

maria Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Josephine Hverven Felix Romerike Friidrett

Sofie Dammen Romerike Friidrett

Ingvild Arnesen Sturla, IF

Mari Øverby Sturla, IF

Ida Marie Isene Sturla, IF

Helene Ingjerd Thorsheim Tyrving IL

Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL

Tuva Hjelmen Ugland Tyrving IL

Hanna Hegstad Ås IL

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Karoline Jæger Aremark IF

Nora Julianne Soot Bækkelagets SK

Andrea Elise Soot Bækkelagets SK

Julie Hansen Bækkelagets SK

Sabrina Hellum Bækkelagets SK

Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

Anniken tufte Bækkelagets SK

maria Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Synne Bogsti Nesøya IL

Josephine Hverven Felix Romerike Friidrett

Nora Dahle Romerike Friidrett

Selma Berg Folkedal Sem IF

Hannah Hasfjord-Lia Ski IL Friidrett

Andrea Louise Jødahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Silje Hauknes Svendsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hedda Algarheim Tverås Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hanna Hegstad Ås IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Runa Lillegård Alta IF

Karoline Jæger Aremark IF

Julie Lunn Asker Sk

Maria Olsen Tollisen BUL, IL i

Helene S. Berge BUL, IL i

Embla Schei Carlsson Bækkelagets SK

Andrea Elise Soot Bækkelagets SK

Julie Hansen Bækkelagets SK

Nora Julianne Soot Bækkelagets SK

Anniken tufte Bækkelagets SK

Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK

Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen Lambertseter IF

maria Vestheim Nordh Nesøya IL

Julie von Krogh Nesøya IL

Synne Bogsti Nesøya IL

Josephine Hverven Felix Romerike Friidrett

Nora Dahle Romerike Friidrett

Malin Merete Holmes Skyrud Romerike Friidrett

Amilia Bolsø Mediaa Sandefjord TIF

Andrea Modin Engesæth Sandefjord TIF

Juni Evensen Sarpsborg IL

Kristin Venstad Sem IF

Selma Berg Folkedal Sem IF

Hannah Hasfjord-Lia Ski IL Friidrett

Amalie Ristin Aarhaug Koren Sturla, IF

Mari Øverby Sturla, IF

Ester Holt Sturla, IF

Mia Petronella Synnestvedt Tyrving IL

Helene Ingjerd Thorsheim Tyrving IL

Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL

Andrea Kinn Johannessen Tyrving IL

May Siri Ebbesen Tyrving IL

Nikoline Håndstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Silje Hauknes Svendsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Andrea Louise Jødahl Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hedda Landro Johansen Urædd Friidrett

Hanna Hegstad Ås IL

Klubb

200 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Theresa Østvold Asker Sk

Mathea Stensæth Josefsen BUL, IL i

Julie Vaage BUL, IL i

Nora Katla BUL, IL i

Rebecca Henrichsen BUL, IL i

Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Susanne Harr Haga Bækkelagets SK
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Charlotte Thorjussen Eidanger IL

Signe Kløften Hovland Fredrikstad IF

Maja Nødtveidt Andersen Fredrikstad IF

Akusika Narnor Hellas, IF

Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll

Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn og IF

Utha Rasanayagam Lørenskog FIL

Jenny Svenning Lørenskog FIL

Lotte Nordås Minerva IS

Hanna Eckhoff Nittedal IL

Silje Brochmann Pedersen Nittedal IL

Vilja Onstad Bergersen Nittedal IL

Eleonora Patrono Oppegård IL

Anna Sofie Dietrichson Oppegård IL

Caroline Solum Romerike Friidrett

Frøya Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Julia Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett

Andrea M. Svendsen Romerike Friidrett

Ragnhild Spange Brekke Romerike Friidrett

Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett

Ellen Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Ingvild Holst Sandefjord TIF

Sofie Skaftun Sarpsborg IL

Katinka Schumann Ski IL Friidrett

Guro Roan Baklid Sturla, IF

Emma De Haas Sturla, IF

Iris Sørbye Bore Sturla, IF

Kaitesi Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK

Andrine Villa Tyrving IL

Kaja Skålevåg Tyrving IL

Lisa Mollestad Berglind Tyrving IL

Emilie Hov Andreassen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hanna Lie Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Theresa Østvold Asker Sk

Rebecca Henrichsen BUL, IL i

Rashida Akpana Assa BUL, IL i

Mathea Stensæth Josefsen BUL, IL i

Nora Katla BUL, IL i

Julie Vaage BUL, IL i

Susanne Harr Haga Bækkelagets SK

Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Charlotte Thorjussen Eidanger IL

Hanna Mostad Hauge Fredrikstad IF

Julie Ruud Lillemoen Fredrikstad IF

Akusika Narnor Hellas, IF

Victoria Mørch Jonassen Herkules Friidrett

Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll

Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn og IF

Lotte Nordås Minerva IS

Vilja Onstad Bergersen Nittedal IL

Hanna Eckhoff Nittedal IL

Silje Brochmann Pedersen Nittedal IL

Eleonora Patrono Oppegård IL

Anna Sofie Dietrichson Oppegård IL

Frøya Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett

Julia Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett

Ragnhild Spange Brekke Romerike Friidrett

Caroline Solum Romerike Friidrett

Andrea M. Svendsen Romerike Friidrett

Ellen Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Ingvild Holst Sandefjord TIF

Katinka Schumann Ski IL Friidrett

Emma De Haas Sturla, IF

Iris Sørbye Bore Sturla, IF

Guro Roan Baklid Sturla, IF

Kaitesi Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK

Andrine Villa Tyrving IL

Andrea Kristiane Dammen Tyrving IL

Ronja Auran Selli Tyrving IL

Lisa Mollestad Berglind Tyrving IL

Kaja Skålevåg Tyrving IL

Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Agnes  Rogstad Sørheim Ås IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF

Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Signe Kløften Hovland Fredrikstad IF

Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll

Lotte Nordås Minerva IS

Silje Brochmann Pedersen Nittedal IL

Anna Sofie Dietrichson Oppegård IL

Ellen Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett

Nora Kjærnet Dullum Sturla, IF

Guro Roan Baklid Sturla, IF

Emma De Haas Sturla, IF

Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

600 m - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Mathea Stensæth Josefsen BUL, IL i

Nora Katla BUL, IL i

Hanna Mostad Hauge Fredrikstad IF

Victoria Mørch Jonassen Herkules Friidrett

Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll

Josefine Tomine Eriksen Larvik Turn og IF

Lotte Nordås Minerva IS

Hanna Eckhoff Nittedal IL

Vilja Onstad Bergersen Nittedal IL

Eleonora Patrono Oppegård IL

Frøya Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett

Ellen Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Iris Sørbye Bore Sturla, IF

Kaja Skålevåg Tyrving IL

Emilie Hov Andreassen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Hanna Lie Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

Høyde - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF

Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Hanna Mostad Hauge Fredrikstad IF
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Julie Ruud Lillemoen Fredrikstad IF

Lotte Nordås Minerva IS

Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett

Ragnhild Spange Brekke Romerike Friidrett

Caroline Solum Romerike Friidrett

Ellen Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett

Emma De Haas Sturla, IF

Guro Roan Baklid Sturla, IF

Andrea Kristiane Dammen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF

Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK

Charlotte Thorjussen Eidanger IL

Signe Kløften Hovland Fredrikstad IF

Maja Nødtveidt Andersen Fredrikstad IF

Jenny Svenning Lørenskog FIL

Utha Rasanayagam Lørenskog FIL

Lotte Nordås Minerva IS

Henritte Christiansen Nittedal IL

Ellen Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Ragnhild Spange Brekke Romerike Friidrett

Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett

Frøya Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Julia Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett

Sofie Skaftun Sarpsborg IL

Hanna Lie Urædd Friidrett

Agnes  Rogstad Sørheim Ås IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF

Rebecca Henrichsen BUL, IL i

Julie Vaage BUL, IL i

Mathea Stensæth Josefsen BUL, IL i

Susanne Harr Haga Bækkelagets SK

Charlotte Thorjussen Eidanger IL

Signe Kløften Hovland Fredrikstad IF

Maja Nødtveidt Andersen Fredrikstad IF

Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll

Jenny Svenning Lørenskog FIL

Utha Rasanayagam Lørenskog FIL

Lotte Nordås Minerva IS

Hanna Eckhoff Nittedal IL

Vilja Onstad Bergersen Nittedal IL

Silje Brochmann Pedersen Nittedal IL

Anna Sofie Dietrichson Oppegård IL

Eleonora Patrono Oppegård IL

Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett

Andrea M. Svendsen Romerike Friidrett

Julia Grini Hovdenak Romerike Friidrett

Ellen Mangen Romerike Friidrett

Sofie Skaftun Sarpsborg IL

Nora Kjærnet Dullum Sturla, IF

Ronja Auran Selli Tyrving IL

Kaja Skålevåg Tyrving IL

Andrea Kristiane Dammen Tyrving IL

Andrine Villa Tyrving IL

Agnes  Rogstad Sørheim Ås IL

Klubb

60 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Frida Winther Kapstad Asker Sk

Birgitte Strand Asker Sk

Arianne Duarte BUL, IL i

Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i

Rachel Eide BUL, IL i

Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK

Iselin Ween Rustad Hellas, IF

Birte Istad Skinnes Hellas, IF

Karoline Arneberg Hellas, IF

Malene Kollberg Hellas, IF

Sara Halima Habib Wang Hellas, IF

Une K. Skogvold Hellas, IF

Maren Reiholm Herkules Friidrett

Gowsiga Sureskaran Høybråten og Stovner IL

Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF

Narthana Sockanathan Lørenskog FIL

Telma Stensrud Nesodden IF

Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL

Lise Marie Meland Sarpsborg IL

Marie Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL

Helene Eirin Stokke Sem IF

Aliyah Osman Sturla, IF

Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK

Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK

Julie Monge Hallan Tyrving IL

Malin Mønsås Tyrving IL

Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL

Fanny Åstrand Tyrving IL

Rebecka Grønli Tyrving IL

Celine Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL

Amalie Østlund Tyrving IL

Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK

Iselin Ween Rustad Hellas, IF

Birte Istad Skinnes Hellas, IF

Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL

Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK

Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL

Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL

Rebecka Grønli Tyrving IL

Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Ida Eikeng Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

800 m - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Frida Winther Kapstad Asker Sk

Ebba Lindbæck BUL, IL i

Malin Edland Larvik Turn og IF

Ingrid Hoff-Nordstrand Lillehammer IF

Ane Granne Kvale Oppegård IL

Nina Vatne Sturla, IF

Nora Hundseid Tyrving IL
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Marie Skjæggestad Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Arianne Duarte BUL, IL i

Gowsiga Sureskaran Høybråten og Stovner IL

Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF

Marie Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL

Lise Marie Meland Sarpsborg IL

Aliyah Osman Sturla, IF

Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK

Frida Rye-Kittelsen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Rakel Hammerlin Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Henritte Christiansen Nittedal IL

Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL

Klubb

Tresteg - J-15

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Camilla Lunde Colleuille BUL, IL i

Arianne Duarte BUL, IL i

Charlotte Thorjussen Eidanger IL

Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud Lillehammer IF

Birgitte Kjuus Raumnes & Årnes IL

Aliyah Osman Sturla, IF

Andrea Kristiane Dammen Tyrving IL

Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

60 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Udoka C. Madu BUL, IL i

Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i

Pauline Mørch Jonassen Herkules Friidrett

Linn Oppegaard Moss IL

Alexandra Dramstad Nesodden IF

Wendel Marie Håvardstun Sandefjord TIF

Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL

Hedda Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL

Eirin Alfheim Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Katinka Vaag Prestøy Fredrikstad IF

Wendel Marie Håvardstun Sandefjord TIF

Nora Evensen Sarpsborg IL

Magdeli Støten Sarpsborg IL

Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL

Klubb

800 m - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Oda Sporsheim BUL, IL i

Katinka Vaag Prestøy Fredrikstad IF

Ingrid Ragnarsøn Lørenskog FIL

Amalie Panman Sandvin, IL

Guro Skullerud Ski IL Friidrett

Marie Benedicte Løken Sturla, IF

Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Berit Stunes Isene Sturla, IF

Klubb

Stav - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sofie Skancke Krauss Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

Tresteg - J-16

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL

Sarah Amundsen Ås IL

Klubb

200 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Frida Winther Kapstad Asker Sk

Hanna Simone Köping Hoftun Asker Sk

Rachel Eide BUL, IL i

Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i

Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK

Pauline Mørch Jonassen Herkules Friidrett

Linn Oppegaard Moss IL

Grace Ogoti Nesbyen IL 

Helén Strand Rana FIK

Rakel Hammerlin Romerike Friidrett

Oda Mohus Runar, IL

Astrid Mohus Runar, IL

Marit Holst Sandefjord TIF

Nora Evensen Sarpsborg IL

Lise Marie Meland Sarpsborg IL

Magdeli Støten Sarpsborg IL

Heidi Gustavsen Sarpsborg IL

Marie Biørnstad Sarpsborg IL

Thea Alsaker Sem IF

Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK

Ingvild Meinseth Sørild FIK

Rebecka Grønli Tyrving IL

Celine Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL

Mina Marie Anglero Tyrving IL

Tuva Marthinsen Eidsten Tyrving IL

Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL

Hedda Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL

Christine Gloppestad Tyrving IL

Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL

Eirin Alfheim Tyrving IL

Guro Ølnes Tyrving IL

Anita Hundseid Tyrving IL

Jenny Marie Labråten Tyrving IL

Isabelle Pignatel Jenssen Tyrving IL

Malin Mønsås Tyrving IL

Marte Pettersen Urædd Friidrett
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Klubb

60 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Grace Ogoti Nesbyen IL 

Helén Strand Rana FIK

Oda Mohus Runar, IL

Astrid Mohus Runar, IL

Marit Holst Sandefjord TIF

Benedicte Myhre Sem IF

Mia Erika Fagerlund Johansen Ski IL Friidrett

Ayisha Osuman Sturla, IF

Malin Prietz Staude Tyrving IL

Christine Gloppestad Tyrving IL

Guro Ølnes Tyrving IL

Tuva Marthinsen Eidsten Tyrving IL

Jenny Marie Labråten Tyrving IL

Isabelle Pignatel Jenssen Tyrving IL

Mina Marie Anglero Tyrving IL

Anna Eikebrokk Tyrving IL

Marte Pettersen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Astrid Mohus Runar, IL

Oda Mohus Runar, IL

Julie Marie Bressand Tyrving IL

Klubb

800 m - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Inger Emilie Bryn Mathisen Askim IF

Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL

Emma Stangbye Larsen Horten FIK

Maria Robertsen Moss IL

Benedicte Myhre Sem IF

Regine Bergane Sturla, IF

Martine Svendsen Tyrving IL

Mari Jahren Herud Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Anette Sollien Nicolaisen Horten FIK

Elise Siljuberg Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

Stav - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Sabina Isaeva BUL-Tromsø

Sara Bålsrud Hurdal IL

Hanne Holmstrøm Wiersdalen Urædd Friidrett

Klubb

Tresteg - J-17

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL

Estelle Grønnberg Maillet Moss IL

Anna Eikebrokk Tyrving IL

Kristine Tønnesen Tyrving IL

Guro Ølnes Tyrving IL

Julie Marie Bressand Tyrving IL

Malin Prietz Staude Tyrving IL

Klubb

200 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Malene Trane BUL-Tromsø

Sara Emilie Engstad BUL-Tromsø

Sigrid Semmingsen BUL-Tromsø

Ida Hjelmeset Nittedal IL

Runa Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett

Ida Planke Berg Tyrving IL

Leah Røste Tyrving IL

Sofie Olsholt Tyrving IL

Mari Cecilie Hansen Ås IL

Klubb

60 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Malene Trane BUL-Tromsø

Sigrid Semmingsen BUL-Tromsø

Sara Emilie Engstad BUL-Tromsø

Maja Bossum Fredrikstad IF

Camilla Rønning Nittedal IL

Sofie Olsholt Tyrving IL

Ida Planke Berg Tyrving IL

Mari Cecilie Hansen Ås IL

Klubb

800 m - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Eline Felicia Köping Hoftun Asker Sk

Sigrid Semmingsen BUL-Tromsø

Caroline Fleischer Ski IL Friidrett

Ingrid Astrup Tyrving IL

Helene Melsom Vidar, SK

Klubb

Høyde - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Estelle Grønnberg Maillet Moss IL

Klubb

Kule - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kari Markussen Moss IL

Guro Rogstad Sørheim Ås IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-18/19

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kaiza Karlen Arvika Friidrott

Nadia Akpana Assa BUL, IL i

Sabina Isaeva BUL-Tromsø

Eli Bekken Hurdal IL

Camilla Rønning Nittedal IL

Heidi Gustavsen Sarpsborg IL

Mia Erika Fagerlund Johansen Ski IL Friidrett

Caroline Fleischer Ski IL Friidrett

Jenny Marie Labråten Tyrving IL

Julie Marie Bressand Tyrving IL

Guro Ølnes Tyrving IL

Malin Prietz Staude Tyrving IL

Celine Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL

Anna Eikebrokk Tyrving IL

Mari Cecilie Hansen Ås IL
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Klubb

200 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Mimi Kamanda BUL, IL i

Agnes Erlingsdottir Tjalve, IK

Silje Aukrust Tjalve, IK

Mari Wedde Engesvoll Tjalve, IK

Emma Fatu Suhonen Tjalve, IK

Betina Jeanine Nilssen Tjalve, IK

Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Tjalve, IK

Maren Sofie Hoel Andersen Tjalve, IK

Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL

Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar, SK

Klubb

60 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Phylis Boateng BUL, IL i

Mimi Kamanda BUL, IL i

Mari Gilde Brubak Malvik IL

Emma Fatu Suhonen Tjalve, IK

Betina Jeanine Nilssen Tjalve, IK

Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Tjalve, IK

Mari Wedde Engesvoll Tjalve, IK

Silje Aukrust Tjalve, IK

Agnes Erlingsdottir Tjalve, IK

Maren Sofie Hoel Andersen Tjalve, IK

Helene Rønningen Tyrving IL

Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar, SK

Karoline Kuvaas Vidar, SK

Klubb

800 m - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Turid Loe Vollan IK

Klubb

Kule - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Anne Stunes Isene Sturla, IF

Ida Yessica Nesse Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Phylis Boateng BUL, IL i

Ida Hansen IF Göta Karlstad

Ida Yessica Nesse Tyrving IL

Klubb

Stav - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kaisa Rokne BUL, IL i

Julie Farseth Berg BUL, IL i

Klubb

Tresteg - KS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Julie Gaustad BUL, IL i

Tora Spangen Normann BUL, IL i

Sofie Olsholt Tyrving IL

Leah Røste Tyrving IL

Mari Cecilie Hansen Ås IL

Klubb

200 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i

Asle Offerdal BUL, IL i

Kristian Berg BUL, IL i

Nivethan Panchalingam BUL, IL i

Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i

Peter Edwardes BUL, IL i

Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF

Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm Lillehammer IF

Salumu Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL

Markus Loftås Osterøy IL

Martin Gjertsen Ranheim IL

Vetle Berget Hedegart Snøgg Friidrett

Nickolai Jallow Tjalve, IK

Alexander Dahlstrøm Winger Tjalve, IK

Henrik Johnsen Tjalve, IK

Kristian Iverin Tjalve, IK

Fredrik Agdestein Tjalve, IK

Kristoffer Buhagen Trondheim Friidrett

Mathias Haugsdal Tyrving IL

Eivind Drabløs Tyrving IL

Martin Lundemo Syvertsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

60 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kristian Berg BUL, IL i

Asle Offerdal BUL, IL i

Peter Edwardes BUL, IL i

Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i

Nivethan Panchalingam BUL, IL i

Riquelvis Santiago BUL, IL i

Jostein Joshua Fossøy Florø Tog IF

Alexander Karlsson Gular, IL

Ådne Andersen Hareid IL

Jakob Jilani Habib Wang Hellas, IF

Michael Rosenberg Lillehammer IF

Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF

Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm Lillehammer IF

Salumu Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL

Magnus Dehli Vigeland Oslostudentenes IK

Emmanuel Fretelliere Oslostudentenes IK

Markus Loftås Osterøy IL

Thomas Firing Ranheim IL

Martin Gjertsen Ranheim IL

Kristian Iverin Tjalve, IK

Henrik Johnsen Tjalve, IK

Alexander Dahlstrøm Winger Tjalve, IK

Nickolai Jallow Tjalve, IK

Kristoffer Buhagen Trondheim Friidrett

Mathias Haugsdal Tyrving IL

Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL

Vladimir Vukicevic Vidar, SK

Klubb

800 m - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Abdirahim Abdullahi Dahir BUL, IL i

Svein Erik Strand Tønnesen BUL, IL i

Ådne Andersen Hareid IL
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Vebjørn Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett

Tor Alfred Bredesen Snøgg Friidrett

Johan Sebastian Steenfat Evens Sørild FIK

Steinar Gjønnes Tyrving IL

Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL

Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Håvard Hildeskor Ullensaker/Kisa IL

Klubb

Høyde - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Victor Armand Stesnholt Runar, IL

Klubb

Kule - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Kjell Ivar Robertsen Jægervatnet IL

Klubb

Lengde - MS

Startnr Navn

Startliste:

Magnus Dehli Vigeland Oslostudentenes IK

Emmanuel Fretelliere Oslostudentenes IK

Stein Tore Klungland Ullensaker/Kisa IL
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